## PROLINATION DESCRIPTION

		PAGE 2				
Field Mame S. Humble City Strawn		_County	Lea			
		Address211 Highland Cross #201 City Houston, TX 77073				
Operator Inexco Oil Company		Addre. Szir nightana cross #201 02 05 Houston, IX /0/3				
Lease Name & No. Lott:	ie York	_Well No.	2	Survey		
		- 				
RECORD OF INCLINATION						
Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degr	ces) Di	splacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)		
	3/4		1.21	81.87		
6,670	1-1/4	• •	2.08	83.95		
6,765	$\frac{1-1}{4}$		2.06	86.01		
6,859	1	· .	1.63	87.64		
<u>6,952</u> 7,046			1.65	89.29		
	3/4		1.24	90.53		
7,141			1.61	92.14		
7,233	1		1.65	93.79		
7,327	1-1/4		2.08	95.87		
7,422	$\frac{1}{1-1/4}$		2.06	97.93		
7,516	$\frac{1-1/4}{1-1/4}$		1.99	99.92		
7,700	$\frac{1-1/4}{1-1/4}$		2.04	101.96		
7,794	$\frac{1}{1-1/2}$		2,46	104.42		
7,885	1-3/4		2.78	107.20		
7,979	$\frac{1-3/4}{1-1/2}$		2.46	109.66		
	1-1/4		2.01	111.67		
8,071	1		2.17	113.84		
8,195	3/4		1.59	115.43		
<u> </u>	1		2.17	117.60		
8,563	1-1/4		2.69	120.29		
8,685	1		2.14	122.43		
8,810	1-3/4		3.83	126.26		
8,903	$\frac{1-1/2}{1-1/2}$		2.44	128.70		
8,998	$\frac{1}{1-1/2}$		2.49	131.19		
9,090	$\frac{1-1/2}{1-1/4}$		2.01	133.20		
9,213	1-1/2		3.22	136.42		
9,336	1-3/4		3.76	140.18		
9,431	1-3/4		2.91	143.09		
9,456	1-3/4		.77	143.86		
9,535	1-3/4		2.42	146.28		
9,670	1-1/4		2.96	149.24		
9,782	$\frac{1-1/4}{1-1/4}$		2.45	151.69		
9,911	1		2.26	153.95		
10,337	1-1/4		9.33	163.28		
10,529	1		3.36	166.64		
10,709	<u>+</u>		3.15	169.79		
10,702				· · ·		

Total Displacement con't on page 3

Operator Affidavit:

(Note: Party making affidavit must strike out inapplicable phrases, and must file explanatory statement when applicable.)

11. Juli 7 Signature and Title of Affiant Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this the 2 day of 53. Z. Notary Public My Commission in and ťø Expines AUG. 9, 1986 County, Texas. 

Certification of personal knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

SIGNATURE COMPANY		
SIGNATURE COMPANY		
	SIGNATURE	COMPANY

MAY 3 1983 HOBBS CARTICE

.